
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Sprint Triathlon
1. 1:04:13 282 Kjelleren, Don Male 60-64 Williamstown MA 12:43 1 01:16 3 29:38 1 00:57 16 19:39 1
2. 1:09:10 6354 Traub, Kyle Male 35-39 Amityville NY 13:05 3 01:19 4 32:49 6 00:41 7 21:16 4
3. 1:09:14 6258 Hardage, Robyn Female 40-44 Ottawa ON 12:43 2 01:00 2 32:37 5 01:00 19 21:54 7
4. 1:09:24 6360 West, Leah Female 40-44 Chelsea QC 13:11 4 01:21 6 33:28 7 01:07 25 20:17 2
5. 1:11:44 194 Dibelius, Gregory Male 40-44 New York NY 16:15 14 02:15 20 31:57 2 00:53 12 20:24 3
6. 1:13:15 346 Stalker, Michael Male 60-64 Chestertown NY 16:00 13 01:21 5 32:33 4 01:23 38 21:58 8
7. 1:16:36 345 Stalker, Beth Female 65-69 Chestertown NY 14:34 5 02:30 25 36:00 12 01:18 35 22:14 10
8. 1:17:08 238 Dillon, Tom Male 65-69 Bethlehem PA 14:35 6 00:40 1 35:05 9 01:02 20 25:46 23
9. 1:17:54 255 Collins, Jason Male 40-44 Southern Pines NC 17:42 21 01:48 11 35:25 10 00:40 6 22:19 11
10. 1:19:39 264 Henck, Colin Male 45-49 Albany NY 15:26 10 02:27 23 34:55 8 01:07 24 25:44 22
11. 1:19:45 331 Schneider, Jacob Male 25-29 Ballston Spa NY 15:28 11 02:39 29 37:21 18 01:12 30 23:05 13
12. 1:21:39 197 Denham, Dr. Tom Male 55-59 Delmar NY 17:19 19 01:32 9 35:42 11 00:22 2 26:44 25
13. 1:22:41 254 Gordon, David Male 35-39 Essex Junction VT 21:51 43 03:01 34 31:58 3 01:03 21 24:48 18
14. 1:23:00 362 Willis, John Male 50-54 Ballston Lake NY 19:09 29 01:31 8 36:44 14 00:39 5 24:57 20
15. 1:24:09 192 Collins, Frank Male 55-59 Glens Falls NY 18:00 23 02:42 30 36:45 15 01:07 26 25:35 21
16. 1:24:20 6334 Sergott, Neil Male 50-54 Clifton Park NY 19:28 33 02:02 16 37:00 16 00:54 13 24:56 19
17. 1:24:22 275 Joseph, Anderson Male 30-34 Cleona PA 21:03 38 01:27 7 39:20 21 00:53 14 21:39 6
18. 1:24:47 311 OToole, Mike Male 50-54 Mechanicville NY 20:01 35 02:08 18 36:40 13 01:29 39 24:29 14
19. 1:24:58 339 Slover, Peter Male 35-39 Clifton Park NY 15:49 12 02:23 21 38:11 20 01:10 29 27:25 26
20. 1:25:44 274 Joseph, Kathryn Female 30-34 Cleona PA 17:05 18 02:34 27 42:43 27 01:09 28 22:13 9
21. 1:26:10 6262 Hathaway, Brandon Male 25-29 Apalachin NY 19:54 34 05:17 57 37:46 19 01:35 42 21:38 5
22. 1:26:21 168 Chisholm, Neil Male 25-29 Kingston ON 16:55 16 03:50 41 42:14 25 00:44 11 22:38 12
23. 1:26:50 126 Beaver, Matt Male 50-54 Ballston Lake NY 18:16 27 02:32 26 40:11 23 01:20 36 24:31 15
24. 1:27:22 267 Huang, Maggie Female 35-39 Brooklyn NY 14:37 7 01:50 12 43:52 30 00:43 10 26:20 24
25. 1:28:03 138 Day, Hayden Male 20-24 Ballston Lake NY 21:13 40 01:55 14 39:51 22 00:30 4 24:34 16
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26. 1:31:22 145 Bull, Jason Male 40-44 Ballston Spa NY 21:06 39 03:11 36 41:03 24 01:14 34 24:48 17
27. 1:33:06 268 Hubert, Angela Female 35-39 Troy NY 16:32 15 02:52 33 42:39 26 01:50 49 29:13 30
28. 1:34:52 312 Boskin, Michael Male 65-69 Delmar NY 14:46 8 04:31 47 44:49 35 01:40 43 29:06 27
29. 1:37:15 260 Harris, David Male 60-64 Morrisonville NY 19:26 32 03:55 43 37:07 17 02:26 55 34:21 47
30. 1:38:10 355 Tyler, Lauren Female 60-64 Stamford CT 15:06 9 02:29 24 43:43 29 01:33 41 35:19 51
31. 1:40:32 341 Smith, Millie Female 50-54 Ballston Lake NY 18:31 28 02:40 28 44:43 33 01:21 37 33:17 44
32. 1:41:31 349 Sutch, Tom Male 40-44 Brooklyn NY 23:30 49 01:55 15 46:35 38 00:20 1 29:11 28
33. 1:42:19 351 Tatti, Phillip Male 35-39 Ballston Spa NY 17:58 22 04:47 51 46:01 37 02:16 54 31:17 38
34. 1:43:08 131 Dibelius, David Male 75-79 Lake George NY 19:20 31 03:12 37 43:00 28 01:07 23 36:29 52
35. 1:43:13 298 McGonagill, Charlotte Female 30-34 Byfield MA 19:10 30 02:24 22 44:35 32 02:30 56 34:34 48
36. 1:46:23 243 Farciert, Isaac Male 25-29 Wallkill NY 23:13 48 04:29 45 44:44 34 00:59 18 32:58 43
37. 1:49:54 106 Alvarez, Karen Female 35-39 Woodside NY 26:59 59 03:50 42 47:40 43 01:12 31 30:13 34
38. 1:49:55 160 Chase, Lindsey Female 25-29 Pittsford NY 23:02 46 04:37 49 47:11 39 03:33 61 31:32 41
39. 1:49:55 325 Rosenberg, Carleigh Female 30-34 Saratoga Springs NY 23:01 45 04:36 48 47:25 41 03:22 59 31:31 40
40. 1:50:25 115 AuClaire, Mary Female 45-49 Millerton NY 23:35 51 03:09 35 48:22 46 00:29 3 34:50 49
41. 1:52:04 277 Kapadia, Aayushi Female 30-34 Brooklyn NY 23:37 52 02:46 31 54:06 54 01:15 32 30:20 35
42. 1:52:04 175 Cole, Hope Female 40-44 Dryden NY 26:40 57 04:30 46 48:30 47 01:43 44 30:41 37
43. 1:52:28 319 Rathbun, Dylan Male 25-29 Solvay NY 28:29 62 01:53 13 49:40 48 01:48 48 30:38 36
44. 1:52:38 327 Rowe-Jones, Genna Female 40-44 Ballston Lake NY 18:14 26 05:00 55 48:16 44 00:43 9 40:25 55
45. 1:53:42 105 DAngelo, Vincent Male 60-64 Wildwood NJ 28:17 60 03:12 38 45:43 36 02:40 57 33:50 46
46. 1:54:16 284 Kornblum, Brian Male 40-44 Maybrook NY 23:09 47 04:09 44 54:47 56 00:43 8 31:28 39
47. 1:54:31 176 Cole, Peter Male 35-39 Dryden NY 30:46 64 07:44 62 43:53 31 02:12 52 29:56 31
48. 1:54:31 356 Vanbuskirk, Sam Male 35-39 Tully NY 30:45 63 02:51 32 49:54 49 00:53 15 30:08 33
49. 1:59:05 245 Fiorentine, Kelly Female 35-39 Morris Plains NJ 17:39 20 03:19 40 57:57 57 02:04 51 38:06 53
50. 2:01:19 321 Rodriguez, Mariah Female 30-34 Gardiner NY 18:10 24 01:43 10 1:10:45 61 01:29 40 29:12 29
51. 2:01:28 296 McCarville, Timothy Male 65-69 Hague NY 21:02 37 05:33 58 48:22 45 02:44 58 43:47 57
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52. 2:01:41 358 Wallace, Margaret Female 75-79 Queensbury NY 23:48 53 06:03 59 50:14 50 00:59 17 40:37 56
53. 2:02:36 306 Norris, Laura Female 65-69 Manlius NY 22:26 44 03:13 39 47:28 42 01:55 50 47:34 60
54. 2:03:06 288 Leonard, Donna Female 45-49 Ballston Spa NY 23:32 50 04:44 50 59:40 58 01:49 47 33:21 45
55. 2:05:03 330 Schachner, Mark Male 70-74 Lake George NY 23:50 54 12:13 64 47:25 40 08:40 62 32:55 42
56. 2:06:21 158 Cartwright, Sally Female 65-69 Wayland MA 18:11 25 06:08 60 54:46 55 01:08 27 46:08 58
57. 2:08:04 230 Cunningham, Jim Male 80-84 Ticonderoga NY 21:17 41 04:51 53 53:36 53 01:44 45 46:36 59
58. 2:20:29 119 Beasley, Kimberley Female 40-44 Gardiner NY 25:59 55 05:01 56 1:10:53 62 03:29 60 35:07 50
59. 2:28:15 273 Taylor, Rachel Female 35-39 Astoria NY 26:42 58 04:49 52 1:05:32 59 01:49 46 49:23 61

Sprint AquaBike
1. 59:15 276 Kajstura, Aleks Female 40-44 Sunderland MA 18:19 1 01:26 1 39:30 1 -1 -1
2. 1:08:25 348 Strafford, Krista Female 55-59 Queensbury NY 19:12 2 02:21 2 46:52 2 -1 -1

Sprint Relay Team
1. 1:33:20 3310 Black Point Sentinels, Ticonderoga NY 16:29 1 00:43 2 51:08 2 00:31 1 24:29 1
2. 1:39:51 2767 Topwater Cruisers, Delmar NY 17:43 3 05:58 3 48:29 1 00:36 2 27:05 3
3. 1:52:45 2893 Did Somebody say McFadden?, Charlton NY 17:13 2 00:34 1 1:09:10 3 00:41 3 25:07 2

Number of records: 64
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. Swim T1 Bike T2 Run AG

Sprint Triathlon

Female
1. 1:09:14 6258 Hardage, Robyn Ottawa ON 12:43 01:00 32:37 01:00 21:54 Female 40-44
2. 1:09:24 6360 West, Leah Chelsea QC 13:11 01:21 33:28 01:07 20:17 Female 40-44
3. 1:16:36 345 Stalker, Beth Chestertown NY 14:34 02:30 36:00 01:18 22:14 Female 65-69

Male
1. 1:04:13 282 Kjelleren, Don Williamstown MA 12:43 01:16 29:38 00:57 19:39 Male 60-64
2. 1:09:10 6354 Traub, Kyle Amityville NY 13:05 01:19 32:49 00:41 21:16 Male 35-39
3. 1:11:44 194 Dibelius, Gregory New York NY 16:15 02:15 31:57 00:53 20:24 Male 40-44

Sprint AquaBike

Female
1. 59:15 276 Kajstura, Aleks Sunderland MA 18:19 01:26 39:30 Female 40-44
2. 1:08:25 348 Strafford, Krista Queensbury NY 19:12 02:21 46:52 Female 55-59

Sprint Relay Team

1. 1:33:20 3310 Black Point Sentinels, Ticonderoga NY 16:29 00:43 51:08 00:31 24:29
2. 1:39:51 2767 Topwater Cruisers, Delmar NY 17:43 05:58 48:29 00:36 27:05
3. 1:52:45 2893 Did Somebody say McFadden?, Charlton NY 17:13 00:34 1:09:10 00:41 25:07
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Sprint Triathlon

Female 75-79
1. 2:01:41 358 Wallace, Margaret Queensbury NY 23:48 06:03 50:14 00:59 40:37

Female 65-69
1. 2:02:36 306 Norris, Laura Manlius NY 22:26 03:13 47:28 01:55 47:34
2. 2:06:21 158 Cartwright, Sally Wayland MA 18:11 06:08 54:46 01:08 46:08

Female 60-64
1. 1:38:10 355 Tyler, Lauren Stamford CT 15:06 02:29 43:43 01:33 35:19

Female 50-54
1. 1:40:32 341 Smith, Millie Ballston Lake NY 18:31 02:40 44:43 01:21 33:17

Female 45-49
1. 1:50:25 115 AuClaire, Mary Millerton NY 23:35 03:09 48:22 00:29 34:50
2. 2:03:06 288 Leonard, Donna Ballston Spa NY 23:32 04:44 59:40 01:49 33:21

Female 40-44
1. 1:52:04 175 Cole, Hope Dryden NY 26:40 04:30 48:30 01:43 30:41
2. 1:52:38 327 Rowe-Jones, Genna Ballston Lake NY 18:14 05:00 48:16 00:43 40:25
3. 2:20:29 119 Beasley, Kimberley Gardiner NY 25:59 05:01 1:10:53 03:29 35:07

Female 35-39
1. 1:27:22 267 Huang, Maggie Brooklyn NY 14:37 01:50 43:52 00:43 26:20
2. 1:33:06 268 Hubert, Angela Troy NY 16:32 02:52 42:39 01:50 29:13
3. 1:49:54 106 Alvarez, Karen Woodside NY 26:59 03:50 47:40 01:12 30:13
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Female 30-34
1. 1:25:44 274 Joseph, Kathryn Cleona PA 17:05 02:34 42:43 01:09 22:13
2. 1:43:13 298 McGonagill, Charlotte Byfield MA 19:10 02:24 44:35 02:30 34:34
3. 1:49:55 325 Rosenberg, Carleigh Saratoga Springs NY 23:01 04:36 47:25 03:22 31:31

Female 25-29
1. 1:49:55 160 Chase, Lindsey Pittsford NY 23:02 04:37 47:11 03:33 31:32

Male 80-84
1. 2:08:04 230 Cunningham, Jim Ticonderoga NY 21:17 04:51 53:36 01:44 46:36

Male 75-79
1. 1:43:08 131 Dibelius, David Lake George NY 19:20 03:12 43:00 01:07 36:29

Male 70-74
1. 2:05:03 330 Schachner, Mark Lake George NY 23:50 12:13 47:25 08:40 32:55

Male 65-69
1. 1:17:08 238 Dillon, Tom Bethlehem PA 14:35 00:40 35:05 01:02 25:46
2. 1:34:52 312 Boskin, Michael Delmar NY 14:46 04:31 44:49 01:40 29:06
3. 2:01:28 296 McCarville, Timothy Hague NY 21:02 05:33 48:22 02:44 43:47

Male 60-64
1. 1:13:15 346 Stalker, Michael Chestertown NY 16:00 01:21 32:33 01:23 21:58
2. 1:37:15 260 Harris, David Morrisonville NY 19:26 03:55 37:07 02:26 34:21
3. 1:53:42 105 DAngelo, Vincent Wildwood NJ 28:17 03:12 45:43 02:40 33:50

Male 55-59
1. 1:21:39 197 Denham, Dr. Tom Delmar NY 17:19 01:32 35:42 00:22 26:44
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Age Group Awards Sprint Triathlon
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.
2. 1:24:09 192 Collins, Frank Glens Falls NY 18:00 02:42 36:45 01:07 25:35

Male 50-54
1. 1:23:00 362 Willis, John Ballston Lake NY 19:09 01:31 36:44 00:39 24:57
2. 1:24:20 6334 Sergott, Neil Clifton Park NY 19:28 02:02 37:00 00:54 24:56
3. 1:24:47 311 OToole, Mike Mechanicville NY 20:01 02:08 36:40 01:29 24:29

Male 45-49
1. 1:19:39 264 Henck, Colin Albany NY 15:26 02:27 34:55 01:07 25:44

Male 40-44
1. 1:17:54 255 Collins, Jason Southern Pines NC 17:42 01:48 35:25 00:40 22:19
2. 1:31:22 145 Bull, Jason Ballston Spa NY 21:06 03:11 41:03 01:14 24:48
3. 1:41:31 349 Sutch, Tom Brooklyn NY 23:30 01:55 46:35 00:20 29:11

Male 35-39
1. 1:22:41 254 Gordon, David Essex Junction VT 21:51 03:01 31:58 01:03 24:48
2. 1:24:58 339 Slover, Peter Clifton Park NY 15:49 02:23 38:11 01:10 27:25
3. 1:42:19 351 Tatti, Phillip Ballston Spa NY 17:58 04:47 46:01 02:16 31:17

Male 30-34
1. 1:24:22 275 Joseph, Anderson Cleona PA 21:03 01:27 39:20 00:53 21:39

Male 25-29
1. 1:19:45 331 Schneider, Jacob Ballston Spa NY 15:28 02:39 37:21 01:12 23:05
2. 1:26:10 6262 Hathaway, Brandon Apalachin NY 19:54 05:17 37:46 01:35 21:38
3. 1:26:21 168 Chisholm, Neil Kingston ON 16:55 03:50 42:14 00:44 22:38

WES - Ticonderoga Triathlon Festival - 20250614
Age Group Awards Sprint Triathlon

06/14/2025 3



Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Male 20-24
1. 1:28:03 138 Day, Hayden Ballston Lake NY 21:13 01:55 39:51 00:30 24:34
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